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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Anandhu  S Kalyani B (MTHR) Vengalath House, 
Thachampara, 
Thachampara, 

Thachampara, 678593, 
Mannarkkad

  

2 26/12/2025 RAJAB PALLATH SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

3 26/12/2025 SHIFANA K M MOOSA (FTHR) KAKKARATH, 
CHERAYA, KONGAD 
2, CHERAYA, 678631, 

PALAKKAD

  

4 26/12/2025 FARSANA V MUHAMMED HARIS 
P C (HSBN)

PUTHUKUDICHOLA, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 SAINUL ABID K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUZHIYIL PEEDIKA, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM

  

6 26/12/2025 SHABANA K H HAMZA (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
MUNDAKKUNNU, 

POTTASSERY I, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

7 26/12/2025 AJMAL E K KASIM (FTHR) ETTEERI, MANNUR, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

8 26/12/2025 SHIHABUDHEEN M HAMSA (FTHR) MUTHUKUTTIMMEL, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

9 26/12/2025 SIVASANKARAN V KESAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SURABHI, 
KINARATH, 

VIYYAKURUSSI, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

10 26/12/2025 muhammed basil k BASHEER K (FTHR) KARIMPANATHOTTAM, 
karakurissi, karakurissi, 

karakurissi, 678595, 
kongad

  

11 26/12/2025 GEORGE K J  
KURUMATTATHIL 

JOSEPH (FTHR) KURUMATTATHIL, 
VELLATHODE, 
PALAKKAYAM, 

IRUMBAKACHOLA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 P C HANEEFA CHERUTTIRAVUTHAR 
(FTHR)

THAVALAM HOUSE, 
THAVALAM, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

13 26/12/2025 FASEELA A SAKEENA (MTHR) ALIPATTA, 
VIYYAKKURISSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 

VIYYAKKURISSI, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

14 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUFIYAN C 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHELODAN, 
KOLAPAKAM, 
KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

15 26/12/2025 Faeidha P Jaseera (MTHR) Pallath House, 
Kallanguzhy, 
Kallankuzhy, 

Thrikkaloor Post, 
678593, Mannarkkad

  

16 26/12/2025 Muhammed Faris O D DAVOOD O M (FTHR) 08/66 ORAMPALLAM, 
MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA POST, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

17 26/12/2025 VINOD P G GOPALAN N B (FTHR) PUTHENCHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, KALLADI, 

KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

18 26/12/2025 SOUDHA K ABDUL RASHEED P 
(HSBN)

PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
KILIRANI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
KARAKURISSI, 

678595, KONGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 HASEENA T H SULAIMAN (HSBN) THAVALAM HOUSE, 
THAVALAM, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD

  

20 26/12/2025 Praveen K krishna prakash C 
(FTHR)

kunnath house, 
kundalassery po, 

Keralassery, 
kundalassery, 678641, 

palakkad

  

21 26/12/2025 M S MOHAMED 
SUNAIN

SHAJI M K (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
CHERULLI, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

22 26/12/2025 JISHA P SANDEEP OKKATH 
KAVIL (HSBN)

SREYAS, 
PARASSERY, 

KONGAD, 
PARASSERY, 678963, 

KONGAD

  

23 26/12/2025 SUJATHA K S VINOD P G (HSBN) PUTHENCHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, KALLADI, 

KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE PO, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

24 26/12/2025 BINDU ZAVIOR ZAVIOR (HSBN) EDATUKUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKURUSSI, 
KARIMBA, KARIMBA 

P O, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

25 26/12/2025 USHAKUMARI V K  M 
CHANDRAMOHANAN 

(HSBN)

RUGMINI VIHAR, 
VALLOLIKKALAM, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
C K 

MUHAMMED ALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKALLAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKURUP, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
KONGAD

  

27 26/12/2025 Uduman P H Laila (WIFE) Pananjikkal, Kallur, 
Mankara, Mankurussi, 

678613, Palakkad

  

28 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHERULLY, 
KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 678597, 
MANNARKKAD

  

29 26/12/2025 Fayiza A N Noufal A M (FTHR) Arakkal House, Near 
Rajistrar Office, Parali 

-1, Parali, 678612, 
Kongad

  

30 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA K 
P 

JAFAR SADHIQ K 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

AMBAZHAKKODE, 
POTTASSERY II, 
THRIKKALOOR, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

31 26/12/2025 SHERIN P K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL K (HSBN)

KARIMBANOTTIL 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA I, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

32 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHLA T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THAZHTHETHIL 
VEEDU, PALLIPPADI, 

POTTASSERY, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

678591, MANNARKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

33 26/12/2025 RINSHAD A KADEEJA  BEEVI K K 
(MTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
R S ROAD, PARLI, 

PARLI, 678612, 
KONGAD

  

34 26/12/2025 JUNAIF S YOUSUF S  (FTHR) SRAMBIKKAL, 
PULLISSERY, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PULLISSERY, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

35 26/12/2025 RUGMA V K M 
CHANDRAMOHANAN 

(FTHR)

RUGMANI VIHAR, 
KANNAMPARIYARAM, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

36 26/12/2025 SHAMSEER K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMBU, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

37 26/12/2025 SHAJIMON  P S SULAIMAN (FTHR) 12/211B, 
PADINJAREKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRATHUPARAMBU, 
EDATHARA, 678611, 

PALAKKAD

  

38 26/12/2025 SUBAIDA P H SHAMSU (HSBN) 09/11 
CHOLAYANKAD 

HOUSE, KONGAD, 
KONGAD, KONGAD 

POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

39 26/12/2025 MOHANADASAN P V P V VELLA (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYASSERY, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

40 26/12/2025 SHAMEENA M IBRAHIM SAQAFI 
(HSBN)

MEDOPPIL HOUSE, 
AMBAZHAKKODE, 

POTTASSERY2, 
THRIKALLUR, 

678593, KONGAD

  

41 26/12/2025 Viveka T Kanchana (MTHR) Theyyanveedu, 
Keralassery, 

Kundalassery, 
Kundalassery, 

Palakkad,Kerala, 
Kundalassery, 678641, 

Kongad

  

42 26/12/2025 NARAYANANKUTTY 
P 

DAMODARAN NAIR 
V P  (FTHR)

PALLAKKAD HOUSE, 
POTTASSERY, 

POTTASSERY I, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

43 26/12/2025 SHIFANA A MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

PALLATH, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, KONGAD

  

44 26/12/2025 PATHUMMA 
PALAKKAL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

45 26/12/2025 SNEHA R P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERI II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Dec 27, 2025, 8:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

46 26/12/2025 SAROJINI RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIPPARAMBIL, 
PONNAMKODE, 

THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

47 26/12/2025 SHAMNAS K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMB, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

48 26/12/2025 HEMALATHA NARAYANANKUTTY 
P (HSBN)

PALLAKKAD VEEDU, 
POTTASSERY, 

POTTASSERY I, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

49 26/12/2025 AYISHA SHIFANA K 
S 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) KALLADI, 
CHULLIMUNDA, 

PALLIKURUP, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

50 26/12/2025 DEEPA P SABAREESH (HSBN) 014/26,NELLIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
NELLIKKAD, 

MANNUR, 
NAGARIPPURAM, 
678642, PALAKAKD

  

51 26/12/2025 SHANILA FARSANA 
P T 

FAISAL P S (FTHR) PANAKKATHODAN, 
KOTTIYODE, 

POTTASSERY, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, MANNARKAD

  

52 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAWAS 
K K 

KABEER S (FTHR) KOTHAPURATH, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
KONGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

53 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ N 

AZEEZ N (FTHR) NARIYANGODAN, 
PULLISSERI, 

KARAKURISSI, 
PULLISSERI, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

54 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NAJMUDHEEN K 

RAFEEQUE K (FTHR) KARUKATHINGAL, 
CHELENKARA, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURISSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

55 26/12/2025 BASILA K MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

MALANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

NOTTAMALA, 
POTTASSERI II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

56 26/12/2025 SANGEETHA K S SANTHOSH (FTHR) KALLAMPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

678642, KONGAD

  

57 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

HATHIKKA (MTHR) MAKKIDI, 
KALLAMKUZHI, 
MANNARKKAD, 
THRIKKALLOR, 
678593, KONGAD

  

58 26/12/2025 SOWRAV SAGAR V S SURESH BABU P V 
(FTHR)

VADAKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYASSERY, 
MANKARA, 

MANKARA, 678613, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

59 26/12/2025 GEEGEEMON 
PULIKKAL 

 C P POULOSE (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLADIKODE, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KALLADIKODE PO, 
678596, 

MANNARKKAD

  

60 26/12/2025 SHAHANAS P U UMMER  (FTHR) PAZHAMBALAKKODE 
HOUSE, CHERULLY, 

KARIMBA, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

61 26/12/2025 SUGANDHA 
SREEDHARAN 

R SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

3/115, SARA TOWER, 
OLD POST, PARALI, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

62 26/12/2025 UMMUSELMA KAMARUDEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

63 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM SAINUL ABID (FTHR) KAMMALANKUNNEN, 
KALLAMKUZHY, 
MANNARKKAD, 
THRIKKALUR, 

678593, KONGAD

  

64 26/12/2025 RINSHA K S RAMEES A (HSBN) ARTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARASSERI, 

THENKARA, 
THENKARA P O, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

65 26/12/2025 N Anees Zuhair Nazir A (FTHR) 08/49 Anu Manzil, 
Orampallam, Mannur, 

Mankara, 678613, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

66 26/12/2025 SHAHIRA M P ABDULRAHMAN C 
(HSBN)

CHEERATHADAYAN 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPUZHA, 
POTTASSERY I, 

KANHIRAPUZHA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

67 26/12/2025 ASWIN  C CHANTHU (FTHR) URUMAMPADAM, 
IRUMBAKACHOLA, 

POTTASSERY I, 
IRUMBAKACHOLA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD

  

68 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
A

ABDUL GAFOOR  K 
M  (FTHR)

KANJIRANI HOUSE, 
KALLADIKODE, 

KARIMBA II, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

69 26/12/2025 DIVYA P SATHYAPRIYA P 
(MTHR)

PATTAYH HOUSE, 
KUNDALASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

KUNDALASSERY, 
678641, PALAKKAD

  

70 26/12/2025 sahla mol p v muhammed (FTHR) pangamvalappil, 
machamthode, 
thachampara, 

thachampara, 678593, 
mannarkkad

  

71 26/12/2025 ARJUN C CHANTHU (FTHR) URUMAMPADAM, 
IRUMBAKACHOLA, 

POTTASSERY I, 
IRUMBAKACHOLA, 

678591, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

72 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MISTHAH K U 

UMAISE (FTHR) KANJIRAMCHOLA 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

KARIMBA1, 
KARIMBA PO, 678597, 

MANNARKKAD

  

73 26/12/2025 shijas   t p sajudheen t p (FTHR) thaiparambil, 
ponnamkod, 
thachampara, 

thachampara, 678593, 
mananrkkad

  

74 26/12/2025 SARATH P C GAYATHRI (MTHR) PALATTUPARABIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIKKASERY, 
KONGAD, 

MANNIKKASERY P 
O, 678631, PALAKKAD

  

75 26/12/2025 SHANANASRIN P A ABDUL KAYOOM 
(FTHR)

POTTAMPULAKKAL, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD

  

76 26/12/2025 ABDUL HASEEB MOOSA (FTHR) KOLANI HOUSE, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

KARAKURISSI, 
VAZHAMPURAM, 

678595, 
MANNARKKAD

  

77 26/12/2025 NAJIYA FARSANA C BASHEER C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NOTTAMALA, 
POTTASSERI II, 

VIYYAKURUSSI P O, 
678593, 

MANNARKKAD

  

78 26/12/2025 Firoze C K Ahammedkutty (FTHR) 12/408 Chevidikkunnil, 
Mannur, Mannur, 
Mannur, 678642, 

Palakkad

  



Dec 27, 2025, 8:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

79 26/12/2025 Aflaha T A ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

12/620 
THIRUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, KONGAD, 

KONGAD, KONGAD 
POST, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

80 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA UMMER (HSBN) MARUTHAMPARA, 
CHIRAKKALKUNNU, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

678582, 
MANNARKKAD

  

81 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF A 

ABDUL MUTHALIF 
(FTHR)

ALLAMPURATHUKAD, 
KAMBA, PARLI 2, 

KINAVALLUR, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

82 26/12/2025 PRAJITHA T P VINOD K K (HSBN) KARIYATTUPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

MANKURUSSI, 
MANKARA, 

MANKURUSSI, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

83 26/12/2025 sahal m kadeeja (MTHR) mankulangara, 
ponnamkod, 
thachampara, 

thachampara, 678593, 
mananrkkad

  

84 26/12/2025 shameer abduppu (FTHR) muthukuttimmal, 
karakurussi, karakurussi, 

karakurussi, 678595, 
mannarkkad

  

85 26/12/2025 ABDUL KAYOOM SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POTTAMPULAKKAL, 
MANNUR, MANNUR, 

MANNUR, 678642, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

86 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SHEMEEMA C S 

SULAIMAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, R S ROAD, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

87 26/12/2025 ROSHNA A SALMAN  (HSBN) SITHARA 
PEZHUMTHARAKKAL, 
KONGAD, KONGAD I, 

KONGAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

88 26/12/2025 SAJITHA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MELETHIL, 
THARISUPPADAM, 

POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

89 26/12/2025 SALEEMUL HAQ C A ABDUSSEMED C 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARALIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
KARAKURUSSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, 

MANNARKKAD

  

90 26/12/2025 HASEEMA 
THASNEEM K A 

M H AZARUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

KOPPATH HOUSE, 
SEED FARM, 

KONGAD, CHERAYA, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

91 26/12/2025 NASEEMA A H ASIYA (MTHR) ALLAMPURATHUKAD, 
KAMBA, PARLI2, 

KINAVALLUR, 
678612, PALAKKAD

  

92 26/12/2025 SHANA SHAMSU SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PEEDIKA, 
KALLAMCHOLA, 
KARAKURISSI, 

VAZHAMPURAM, 
678595, KONGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

93 26/12/2025 RISHANA N MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P (HSBN)

PALENGAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKURUP, 
KARAKURISSI, 

PALLIKURUP, 678582, 
KONGAD

  

94 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SHEMEEMA C S 

SULAIMAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKA 
PARAMBU, R S 

ROAD, MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD

  

95 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K 

RAFEEQ K (FTHR) KILAYIL HOUSE, 
MULLATHUPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 
THACHAMPARA, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

96 26/12/2025 JASEENA K ASARUDHEEN (FTHR) KOPPATH HOUSE, 
SEED FARM, 

KONGAD, CHERAYA, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

97 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED JAZIM 
A M 

MUHAMMED JAFAR 
(FTHR)

ANGADIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

KONGAD

  

98 26/12/2025 ANSIL P S SUNIL BABU C P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

99 26/12/2025 SHAHLA YUSAF YUSAF (FTHR) SAIFUDHEEN 
MANZIL, CHERAYA 

POST, KONGAD, 
KONGAD, 678631, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

100 26/12/2025 Nowshad H HASSAN (FTHR) 012/628 BAYT UL 
EMAAN, 

VELLAROAD, 
MANAKARA, 

MANKARA POST, 
678613, PALAKKAD

  

101 26/12/2025 JASNA SHERIN MUHAMMED JAFAR 
(FTHR)

ANGADIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KARIMBA, 

KARIMBA, 
KARIMBA, 678597, 

KONGAD

  

102 26/12/2025 NEETHU P V E K USHA  (MTHR) USHAS, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

MANNUR, MANNUR, 
678642, PALAKKAD

  

103 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P 

HAMEED P (FTHR) PALENGAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKURUP, 

KARAKURUSSI, 
PALLIKURUP, 678582, 

MANNARKKAD

  

104 26/12/2025 SIYAS C B BASHEER (FTHR) CHALATTIL HOUSE, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
POTTASSERY II, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

105 26/12/2025 HASNA FATHIMA  V 
M 

MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD  V H  

(FTHR)

VAZHUKKAPPARA 
HOUSE, KANJIRANI, 

KARIMBA II, 
KALLADIKODE, 

678596, 
MANNARKKAD

  

106 26/12/2025 Muhammed Faisal N Moitheen N (OTHR) Nondath House, 
Chooriyode, 

Thachampara, 
Thachampara Post, 

678593, Mannarkkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

107 26/12/2025 RAJEENA P S SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) 03/374 
PUNNEKKATTPARAMBIL, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

108 26/12/2025 Rishana Thasni V R V R Abu Thahir P A (HSBN) 284, 
Punnekattuparambil, 

Mannur, 
Kizhakkumpuram, 

678642, Kongad

  

109 26/12/2025 SEREENA M ABDUL RASHEED S 
C (HSBN)

9/887A,SERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, YASEEN 

NAGAR, MANNUR, 
NAGARIPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

110 26/12/2025 SAIDALAVI P C CHEKKU ROWTHER 
(FTHR)

03/374 
PUNNEKKATTU 

PARAMBU, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

MANNUR, 
KIZHAKKUMPPURAM, 

678642, PALAKKAD

  

111 26/12/2025 NAJIYA K A Abdul Samad K M 
(FTHR)

Thottathil House, 5th 
Mile, Parali 2, Edathara, 

678611, Palakkad

  

112 26/12/2025 SAJEER A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

AMBADATH, 
KANJIRAM, 

POTTASSERY, 
POTTASSERY, 

678598, 
MANNARKKAD

  

113 26/12/2025 NABEEL B S SADIKALI B M (FTHR) 11/311,B M HOUSE, 
KARUVADATHODI, 

MANKARA, G S 
SADAN, 679302, 

PALAKKAD
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KONGAD

Revision identity

114 26/12/2025 SHABNA ASMI A PYARIJAN (MTHR) 13/429 
Kalathodiparambu, 5th 

Mile, Parali 2, Edathara, 
678611, Palakkad

  

115 26/12/2025 Afsal P S Subair (FTHR) padinjarkkara, 
peradikkunnu, mannur, 
nagaripuram, 678642, 

kongad

  

116 26/12/2025 SARAN  C S SASIKUMAR (FTHR) 188/SREELAKAM 
CHANDATTIL, 

THADUKKASSERY, 
KERALASSERY, 

THADUKKASSERY, 
678641, PALAKKAD

  

117 26/12/2025 AFEEFA K M USAMATH K M 
(FTHR)

MANGADAN, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
POTTASSERY, 

KANJIRAPUZHA, 
678591, 

MANNARKKAD

  

118 26/12/2025 NASLA FATHIMA  P A ABDUL RAZAK  P M 
(FTHR)

4/135 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PARLI-1, PARALI, 
PARALI PO, 678612, 

PALAKKAD

  

119 26/12/2025 ABDUL RASIK M ABDUL RASAQUE 
(FTHR)

MUNDEN 
PALLIYALIL, 

CHIRAKKALPADI, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 
VIYYAKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

120 26/12/2025 RAHANA SULTHANA 
K 

SUBAIR M (HSBN) RASHEEDHA 
MANZIL, 

PICHALAMUNDA,MUTHUKURUSSI, 
THACHAMPARA, 
MUTHUKURUSSI, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


